 ENG-2007-06 Prices subject to change
Retail price excl. tax
D=TwinPurple/H=TwinChrome/E=Pur/I=Chrome
Manufacturer / model Type Year Lowered (mm) Lowering Kit Retail Front Spring Retail Shock Spring Retail Combi Kit Retail
APRILIA
PEGASO 650 STRADA 45mm fork not for 650 05> 35mm SP-AP06-SSA005 $178.00 SP-AP06-SSB005 $141.00 SP-AP06-SSC005 $319.00
SL 750 SHIVER 08> 25mm SP-AP07-SSB001 $141.00
NA 850 MANA 08> 25MM SP-AP08-SSA002 $178.00 SP-AP08-SSB002 $141.00 SP-AP08-SSC002 $319.00
NA 850 MANA SHOCK for rear 08> 40MM SP-AP08-SSA003 $178.00
ETV 1000 CAPONORD 01> 30MM LK-AP10-001-40 $120.00
BMW
F 650 GS 00> 45mm SP-BM06-SSA005 $178.00 SP-BM06-SSB005 $141.00 SP-BM06-SSC005 $319.00
F 650 94-00 35MM SP-BM06-SSA007 $178.00 SP-BM06-SSB007 $141.00 SP-BM06-SSC007 $319.00
F 650 GS "Twin" 08> 30MM SP-BM08-SSA014 $178.00 SP-BM08-SSB014 $141.00 SP-BM08-SSC014 $319.00
F 650 GS "Twin" 08> 50MM SP-BM08-SSA016 $178.00 SP-BM08-SSB016 $141.00 SP-BM08-SSC016 $319.00
F 800 GS 08> 25MM SP-BM08-SSA018 $178.00 SP-BM08-SSB-018 $141.00 SP-BM08-SSC018 $319.00
F 800 GS 08> 50mm SP-BM08-SSA010 $178.00 SP-BM08-SSB010 $141.00 SP-BM08-SSC010 $319.00
F 800 GS COMBO W SHOCK 08> 80mm SP-BM08-SSA011 $178.00 Shock
F 800 GS COMBO W SHOCK 08> 100mm SP-BM08-SSA012 $178.00 Shock
F 800 S/ST 06> 40mm SP-BM08-SSA003 $178.00 SP-BM08-SSB003 $141.00 SP-BM08-SSC003 $319.00
K75/ K100 SHOWA 41MM FORK 92-96 25MM SP-BM07-SSA007 $178.00 SP-BM07-SSB007 $141.00 SP-BM07-SSC007 $319.00
K 1100 LT 92> 25mm SP-BM11-SSA020 $178.00 SP-BM11-SSB020 $141.00 SP-BM11-SSC020 $319.00
R 1100 GS 94-98 30mm SP-BM11-SSN015 $160.00 SP-BM11-SSB015 $160.00 SP-BM11-SSC015 $319.00
R 1100 RT 95-99 20/30MM SP-BM11-SSN023 $160.00 SP-BM11-SSB023 $160.00 SP-BM11-SSL023 $319.00
R 1150 GS 99-03 30mm SP-BM11-SSN016 $160.00 SP-BM11-SSB016 $160.00 SP-BM11-SSL016 $319.00
R 1150 GS 02> 30mm SP-BM11-SSN022 $160.00 SP-BM11-SSB022 $160.00 SP-BM11-SSL022 $319.00
R 1200 RT ESA 06> 25MM SP-BM12-SSN025 $160.00 SP-BM12-SSB025 $160.00 SP-BM12-SSL025 $319.00
K 1200 GT / R/S 05> 25MM LK-BM12-001-25 $120.00
R 1200 GS 04-05' 30mm SP-BM11-SSN013 $160.00 SP-BM11-SSB013 $160.00
R 1200 GS WP RE 04-05 30mm(4) SP-BM12-SSL013 $319.00
R 1200 GS SHOWA RE 06> 30mm SP-BM12-SSN014 $160.00 SP-BM12-SSB014 $160.00 SP-BM12-SSL014 $319.00
R 1200 GS ESA 08> 30MM SP-BM12-SSN024 $160.00 SP-BM12-SSB024 $160.00 SP-BM12-SSL024 $319.00
R 1200 GS ADVENTURE FR+RE MONO 06> 30mm (4) SP-BM12-SSN010 $160.00 SP-BM12-SSB010 $160.00 SP-BM12-SSL010 $319.00
R 1200 GS ADVENTURE ESA 08> 40mm SP-BM12-SSN020 $160.00 SP-BM12-SSB020 $160.00 SP-BM12-SSL020 $319.00
BUELL
XB12-X ULYSSES 05> 25mm SP-BU12-SSA013 $178.00 SP-BU12-SSB013 $141.00 SP-BU12-SSC013 $319.00
CAGIVA
650 Raptor M2 01> 35 MM LK-CA06-001-35 $120.00
650 Raptor / 1000 99> 25MM SP-CA10-SSB003 $141.00
HONDA
CBR 125 R 04> 25-30mm SP-HO01-SSA005 $178.00 SP-HO01-SSB005 $141.00 SP-HO01-SSC005 $319.00
XLV 125 Varadero JC 32 30mm LK-HO01-001-30 $201.00
CB(F) 500 PC 39 04> 30mm LK-HO05-001-30 $201.00
CBF 500 PC39A 05> 25-30mm (4) SP-HO05-SSA019 $178.00 SP-HO05-SSB019 $141.00 SP-HO05-SSC019 $319.00
CB 600 SF Hornet PC 05> 20-45mm SP-HO06-SSA023 $178.00 SP-HO06-SSB023 $141.00 SP-HO06-SSC023 $319.00
CB 600 SF Hornet 98-04 20-45MM SP-HO06-SSB038 $141.00
CB 600 SF Hornet 98-02 20-45MM SP-HO06-SSA043 SP-HO06-SSB043 SP-HO06-SSC043
CBF 600 PC 38 04> 30mm LK-HO06-004-03 $201.00
CBR 600 F PC 31 95-96 40mm LK-HO06-001-40 $201.00
CBR 600 F PC 31/PC 25 97-98 40mm LK-HO06-002-40 $201.00
CBR 600 F / FS 1 PC 35 99-07 40mm LK-HO06-003-40 $120.00
CBR 600 RR PC 37 03> 40mm LK-HO06-008-40 $320.00
CBR 600 RR PC 40 07> 40mm LK HO06 009 40 $120 00
Lowering Kit
Links, Dogbones,
Triangle Plates
Lowering Springs
for Front                       for Rear           or       Combo Kit
CBR 600 RR PC 40 07> 40mm LK-HO06-009-40 $120.00
CBR 600 RR 03-04' 25-30mm SP-HO06-SSB036 $141.00
CBR 600 RR 05-06' 25-30 SP-HO06-SSB037 $141.00
Hornet 600 PC 41 07-08' 30mm LK-HO06-011-30 $201.00
Hornet 600 SF  Hornet PC 34/36 98-05 35mm (1) LK-HO06-005-035 $201.00
CB 600 SF Hornet PC 41 07> 30MM LK-HO06-011-30 $201.00
CB 600 SF Hornet 07> 25mm (4) SP-HO06-SSB027 $141.00
NT 650 V Deauville RC 47 98-05 35mm LK-HO06-007-35 $201.00
NX 650 DOMINATOR RD 08 95> 40mm LK-HO06-010-40 $201.00
NT 700 V Deauville 06> 35mm LK-HO07-002-35 $201.00
XL 700 V TRANSLAP 08> 30MM SP-HO07-SSA025 $178.00 SP-HO07-SSB025 $141.00 SP-HO07-SSC025 $319.00
VFR 750 F RC 36 94> 35mm LK-HO07-001-35 $201.00
VFR 800 F RC 46 98-01 35mm LK-HO08-001-35 $201.00
VFR 800 F RC 46 02-05 35mm LK-HO08-002-35 $201.00
Hornet 900 SC 48 02-06 30mm LK-HO09-005-30 $201.00
CBR 900 RR SC 28 92-95 35mm LK-HO09-001-35 $201.00
CBR 900 RR SC 33 96-97 35mm LK-HO09-002-35 $201.00
CBR 900 RR SC 33 98-99 35mm LK-HO09-003-35 $201.00
CBR 900 RR SC 44 00-01 35mm LK-HO09-004-35 $201.00
CB 1000 R 08> 25mm (4) SP-HO10-SSA025 $178.00 SP-HO10-SSB025 $141.00 SP-HO10-SSC025 $319.00
CBF 1000 A SC 58 B 06> 25mm (4) SP-HO10-SSB016 $141.00
CBR 1000 RR SC 57 B 04-05 35mm LK-HO10-004-35 $320.00
CBR 1000 RR 06-07' 30MM SP-HO10-SSB022 $141.00
CBR 1000 RR 08> 30MM SP-HO10-SSB023 $141.00
CBR 1000 RR SC 57 A 06> 35mm LK-HO10-005-35 $320.00
XL 1000 Varadero SD 01 99-02 35mm LK-HO10-001-35 $201.00
XL 1000 Varadero SD 01 99-02 50mm (2) LK-HO10-002-50 $201.00
XL 1000 Varadero SD 02 03> 40mm LK-HO10-003-40 $201.00
CBR 1100 XX SC 35 97> 30mm LK-HO11-002-30 $120.00
X 11 SC 42 99> 30mm LK-HO11-001-30 $201.00
HYOSUNG
125 Naked GT 03> 40mm LK-HY01-001-40 $120.00
250 Naked GT 04> 40mm LK-HY02-001-40 $120.00
650 Naked GF 650 04> 30mm LK-HY06-001-40 $201.00
KAWASAKI
NINJA 250 R 08> 30MM LK-KA02-001-30 $120.00 SP-KA02-SSA008 $178.00 SP-KA02-SSL008 $319.00
GPZ 500 S EX 500 D 94> 40mm LK-KA05-001-40 $201.00
ER-5 01> 30MM SP-KA05-SSA012 $178.00 SP-KA05-SSD012 SP-KA05-SSE012
KLE 500 LE 500 A 91> 60mm (2),(3) LK-KA05-002-60 $120.00
ER-6N/F  05> 35mm (4) SP-KA06-SSA017 $178.00 SP-KA06-SSB017 $141.00 SP-KA06-SSC017 $319.00
ER-6N 09> 30MM SP-KA06-SSA030 $178.00 SP-KA06-SSB030 $141.00 SP-KA06-SSC030 $319.00
ZX 6 R Ninja ZX 600 F 95-97 40mm LK-KA06-001-40 $120.00
ZX 6 R Ninja ZX 600/ GG 98-00 35mm LK-KA06-002-35 $120.00
ZX 6 R Ninja ZX 600/ JJ 00-02 35mm LK-KA06-003-35 $120.00
ZX 6 R Ninja ZX 600/ JJ 00-02 55mm LK-KA06-004-35 $120.00
ZX 6 R Ninja ZX 636 A/B 02-04 40mm LK-KA06-005-40 $120.00
ZX 6 R Ninja ZX 636 C 05-> 40mm (3) LK-KA06-006-40 $120.00
ZX 6R 07> 30MM LK-KA06-007-30 $120.00
VERSYS 650 KLE 07> 30mm (4) SP-KA06-SSB019 $141.00
ZZR 600 95> 20-25mm SP-KA06-SSB028 $141.00
Z 750 ZR 750 J 04-06' 30mm LK-KA07-001-30 $120.00
Z 750 ZR 750 J 04-06' 50mm LK-KA07-002-50 $120.00
... mm (1) = special tooling requered
... mm (2) = remove central standard
... mm (3) = shock spring removal necc. 1
 ENG-2007-06 Prices subject to change
Retail price excl. tax
D=TwinPurple/H=TwinChrome/E=Pur/I=Chrome
Manufacturer / model Type Year Lowered (mm) Lowering Kit Retail Front Spring Retail Shock Spring Retail Combi Kit Retail
Lowering Kit
Links, Dogbones,
Triangle Plates
Lowering Springs
for Front                       for Rear           or       Combo Kit
Z 750 ABS ZR 750 JE 07> 35mm LK-KA07-003-35 $120.00
ZX 9 R Ninja ZX 900 B/C 94-99 35mm LK-KA09-001-35 $120.00
ZX 9 R Ninja ZX 900 EE 00-01 35mm (3) LK-KA09-002-35 $120.00
ZX 9 R Ninja ZX 900 EE 02-03 35mm LK-KA09-003-35 $120.00
ZX 10 R ZXT 00 C 05> 30mm LK-KA10-001-30 $120.00
KLV 1000 WV BS 04> 30mm LK-KA10-004-30 $120.00
KLV 1000 WV BS 04> 50mm LK-KA10-002-50 $120.00
Z 1000 ZRT 03-06 30mm LK-KA10-003-30 $120.00
Z 1000 ABS ZR 1000 07> 35mm LK-KA10-005-35 $120.00
ZX 12 R ZXT 20 A 00-01 35mm LK-KA12-001-35 $120.00
GTR 1400 07> 25MM LK0KA14-001-25 $120.00
ZX 12 R ZXT 20 AB 02> 30mm LK-KA12-002-30 $120.00
... mm (1) = special tooling requered
... mm (2) = remove central standard
... mm (3) = shock spring removal necc. 2
 ENG-2007-06 Prices subject to change
Retail price excl. tax
D=TwinPurple/H=TwinChrome/E=Pur/I=Chrome
Manufacturer / model Type Year Lowered (mm) Lowering Kit Retail Front Spring Retail Shock Spring Retail Combi Kit Retail
Lowering Kit
Links, Dogbones,
Triangle Plates
Lowering Springs
for Front                       for Rear           or       Combo Kit
MOTO GUZZI
BREVA 750 IE 03> 03> 20mm (4) SP-MG07-SSO002 $190.00
MUZ
250 ETZ 83-92 SP-MZ02-SSA001 $178.00
SUZUKI
DR-Z 400 S/SM 00> 40mm LK-SU04-001-40 $120.00
GLADIUS 09> 25MM LK-SU06-018-25 $120.00 SP-SU06-SSA030 $178.00 SP-SU06-SSL030 $319.00
GLADIUS 09> 40MM LK-SU06-018-40 $120.00 SP-SU06-SSA031 $178.00 SP-SU06-SSL031 $319.00
GS 500 E / GS 500 GM 51 B/WVBK 89> 30mm LK-SU05-001-30 $120.00
GS 500 E / GS 500 GM 51 B/WVBK 89> 50mm (2) LK-SU05-002-50 $120.00
GSF 600 Bandit GN 77 B 95-99 35mm LK-SU06-001-35 $120.00
GSF 600 Bandit WV A 8 00> 30mm LK-SU06-002-30 $120.00
GSF 600 Bandit WV A 8 00> 50mm LK-SU06-003-50 $120.00
GSR 600 WVB9 06> 40mm LK-SU06-016-40 $120.00
GSX 600 F AJ 31 98> 30mm LK-SU06-006-30 $120.00
GSX 600 F AJ 31 98> 45mm (2) LK-SU06-007-45 $120.00
GSXR 600 (V, W, X, Y) AD 31 96-00 40mm LK-SU06-004-40 $120.00
GSXR 600 WV BG 01-05 40mm LK-SU06-005-40 $120.00
GSXR 600 WV CE 06> 30mm SP-SU06-SSB027 $141.00
GSX-R 600 WV CE 06-09' 25mm SP-SU06-SSA028 $178.00 SP-SU06-SSB028 $141.00 SP-SU06-SSC028 $319.00
RF 600 GN 76 B 93> 35mm LK-SU06-008-35 $201.00
RF 600 R GN 76 B 93-97 30mm SP-SU06-SSB027 $141.00
DL 650 V-STROM WVB1 04> 30mm LK-SU06-013-30 $120.00
DL 650 V-STROM WVB1 04> 50mm (2) LK-SU06-014-50 $120.00
GSF 650 Bandit WV B 5 05> 30mm LK-SU06-015-50 $120.00
SV 650 N/S AV 99-02 50mm (2) LK-SU06-009-50 $120.00
SV 650 N/S AV 99-02 30mm LK-SU06-010-30 $120.00
SV 650 WV BY 03> 30mm LK-SU06-011-30 $120.00
SV 650 WV BY 03> 50mm (2) LK-SU06-012-50 $120.00
GSX 750 F AK 11 98> 25MM LK-SU07-001-25 $120.00
GSX 750 F TWIN SHOCK 98> 25MM SP-SU07-SSD025 ??
GSX 750 F AK 11 98> 30mm LK-SU07-003-30 $120.00
GSX 750 F AK 11 98> 45mm LK-SU07-004-45 $120.00
GSXR 750 GR 7 DB 96-99 35mm LK-SU07-001-35 $120.00
GSXR 750  WV DB 00-05 30mm LK-SU07-002-30 $120.00
0 06> 25mm SP-SU07-SSA022 $178.00 SP-SU07-SSB022 $141.00 SP-SU07-SSC022 $319.00
RF 900 R GT 73B 94> 35mm LK-SU09-001-35 $201.00
DL 1000 V-STROM BS 02> 30mm LK-SU10-002-30 $120.00
DL 1000 V-STROM BS 02> 50mm (2) LK-SU10-003-50 $120.00
GSXR 1000 JS 1 BL 01-04 30mm LK-SU10-001-30 $120.00
GSXR 1000 WV B6 05> 30mm LK-SU10-005-30 $120.00
GSXR 1000 40002.00 25MM SP-SU10-SSA017 $178.00 SP-SU10-SSB017 $141.00 SP-SU10-SSC017 $319.00
SV 1000 N/S WV8X 03> 30mm LK-SU10-004-30 $201.00
GSF 1200 Bandit GV 75A 95-99 35mm LK-SU12-001-35 $120.00
GSF 1200 Bandit WV A 9 00> 30mm LK-SU12-002-35 $120.00
GSF 1250 Bandit WVCH 07> 30mm LK-SU12-003-30 $120.00
GSF 1250 Bandit WVCH 07> 50mm LK-SU12-004-50 $120.00
GSXR 1300 Hayabusa WV A 1 99> 30mm LK-SU13-002-30 $120.00
TRIUMPHTRIUMPH
Speed Four 806 LB 02> 35mm LK-TR06-003-35 $120.00
Sprint RS 695 AC/T635 00-03 30mm LK-TR09-001-30 $201.00
Daytona 600 / 650 806LW/865LW 03> 35mm LK-TR06-002-35 $120.00
TT 600 806 AD 00-02 35mm LK-TR06-001-35 $120.00
Daytona 675 D 672 C 06> 35 mm LK-TR06-004-35 $120.00
STREET TRIPLE 675 07> 25mm SP-TR06-SSA008 $178.00 SP-TR06-SSB008 $141.00 SP-TR06-SSC008 $319.00
Speed Triple  1050 595N/515NJ/T509 97> 40mm LK-TR10-001-40 $320.00
Speed Triple  1050 05> 40mm SP-TR10-SSA004 $178.00 SP-TR10-SSB004 $141.00 SP-TR10-SSC004 $319.00
Sprint ST 1050 05> 30mm SP-TR10-SSA003 $178.00 SP-TR10-SSB003 $141.00 SP-TR10-SSC003 $319.00
Sprint ST 1050 215 NA 04> 35mm LK-TR09-002-35 $320.00
Tiger 1050 115 NG 07> 40mm LK-TR10-002-40 $120.00
Tiger 1050 115 NG 07> 30mm SP-TR10-SSA005 $178.00 SP-TR10-SSB005 $141.00 SP-TR10-SSC005 $319.00
YAMAHA
MT-01 05> 30mm (4) SP-YA17-SSA002 $178.00 SP-YA17-SSB002 $141.00 SP-YA17-SSC002 $319.00
DT 125 R / X 4BL/DE03/DE06 91-05 40mm LK-YA01-001-40 $120.00
MAJESTY 250 SV YP250 98> 25mm (4) SP-YA02-SSA005 $178.00 SP-YA02-SSD005 $141.00 SP-YA02-SSE005 $319.00
XG 250 TRICKER DG 14 06' 35mm LK-YA02-001-35 $201.00
MT-03 06> 25mm SP-YA06-SSB035 $141.00
FZ 6 Fazer RJ 07 04-08' 30mm SP-YA06-SSA023 $178.00 SP-YA06-SSB023 $141.00 SP-YA06-SSC023 $319.00
FZR 600 GENESIS 89-93 30mm SP-YA06-SSA038 $178.00 SP-YA06-SSB038 $141.00 SP-YA06-SSC038 $319.00
FZR 600 R 4 MH/ JH 94-95 40mm LK-YA06-005-40 $120.00
FZS 600 Fazer RJ 02 98> 35mm LK-YA06-004-35 $120.00
YZF 600 R 6 RJ 03 98-02 40mm LK-YA06-001-40 $120.00
YZF 600 R 6 RJ 05/RJ 09 03-05 40mm LK-YA06-002-40 $120.00
YZF 600 R 6 RJ 11 07> 40mm LK-YA06-011-40 $120.00
YZF 600 R Thundercat 4 TV/ WD 96> 40mm LK-YA06-003-40 $120.00
XJ-6 08> 30MM SP-YA06-SSA041 $178.00 SP-YA06-SSB041 $141.00 SP-YA06-SSC041 $319.00
SZR 660 4 SU 96> 30mm LK-YA06-006-30 $120.00
XT 660 R DM 01 04> 30mm LK-YA06-007-30 $120.00
XT 660 R DM 01 04> 50mm LK-YA06-008-50 $120.00
XT 660 X Supermoto DM 01 04> 45mm LK-YA06-009-45 $120.00
XT 660 Z TENERE 08> 25mm LK-YA06-013-25 $120.00
YZF 750 R 4 HN 93-98 35mm LK-YA07-001-35 $201.00
YZF 750 SP 4 HT 95> 35mm LK-Y07-002-35 $201.00
YZF 750 SP 4 HT 93-94 35mm LK-YA07-003-35 $201.00
TDM 850 3VD/4CM/4TX 91> 40mm LK-YA08-001-40 $120.00
TDM 900 RN 08 02-06' 35mm LK-YA09-001-35 $120.00
XJ 900 Diversion 4 KM 95> 35mm LK-YA09-002-35 $120.00
FZ 1 / Fazer RN 16 06> 30mm LK-YA10-008-30 $120.00
FZR 1000 Exup 3 LE 89-95 30mm LK-YA10-001-30 $201.00
FZS 1000 Fazer RN 06 01> 30mm LK-YA10-006-30 $120.00
FZS 1000 Fazer RN 06 01> 50mm (2) LK-YA10-007-50 $120.00
YZF 1000 R1 RN 01 / RN 04 98-01 30MM SP-YA10-SSA016 $178.00 SP-YA10-SSB016 $141.00 SP-YA10-SSC016 $319.00
YZF 1000 R1 RN 09 02-03' 30MM SP-YA10-SSB017 $141.00
YZF 1000 R1 RN 12 04-06' 30MM SP-YA10-SSA018 $178.00 SP-YA10-SSB018 $141.00 SP-YA10-SSC018 $319.00
YZF 1000 R1 RN 19 07> 30mm SP-YA10-SSA013 $178.00
YZF 1000 R1 RN 12 04> 30mm LK-YA10-004-30 $120.00
YZF 1000 R Thunderace 4 VD 96> 35mm (2) LK-YA10-005-35 $120.00
YZF 1000 R1 RN 19 07-08' LK-YA10-009-0300 $320.00
BT 1100 Bulldog RP 05 01> 40mm LK-YA11-001-40 $120.00
V-MAX / VMX 1200 CHROME TWIN/fork 43mm 93> -25mm SP-YA12-SSA008 $178.00 SP-YA12-SSH008 $236.00 SP-YA12-SSi008 $467.00
FJR 1300 RP 04 01-05 30mm LK-YA13-001-30 $120.00
... mm (1) = special tooling requered
... mm (2) = remove central standard
... mm (3) = shock spring removal necc. 3
 ENG-2007-06 Prices subject to change
Retail price excl. tax
D=TwinPurple/H=TwinChrome/E=Pur/I=Chrome
Manufacturer / model Type Year Lowered (mm) Lowering Kit Retail Front Spring Retail Shock Spring Retail Combi Kit Retail
Lowering Kit
Links, Dogbones,
Triangle Plates
Lowering Springs
for Front                       for Rear           or       Combo Kit
FJR 1300 2006> 30mm LK-YA13-002-30 $120.00
... mm (1) = special tooling requered
... mm (2) = remove central standard
... mm (3) = shock spring removal necc. 4